•  Low profile flat lenses for uniform
   illumination
•  Mounting hardware provided: washer and nut
1
your first call for illuminated components www.vcclite.com 1.800.522.5546
05/17 Rev 1
Applications
PCL22 Series
Ø 0.88” (22mm) Pilot Light
LED Panel Mount Indicator
PCL22 Series features a and modern design led pilot light for advance
light diffusion, in several colors for easy application in different environments
PCL22 Series features a and modern design led pilot light for advance
light diffusion, in several colors for easy application in different environments
TM
110º
VIEWING
ANGLE
12VAC/DC
24VAC/DC
Key Features
•  Industrial Machinery
•  Transportation Dashboards
•  Instrument Control Panels
•  Maritime, Oil and Gas Industry
•  Safety and Outdoor Applications
•  Slot, Gaming and Vending Machines
•  Retrofit solution: save energy and reduce
   costs
•  Other colors are available upon request
•  IP65 protection rating protect panels against
   entry of dust and moisture
•  Diffused translucent lenses provide
   uniform illumination
•  Advance light diffusion technology which
   eliminate hot spots.
•  Available in five solid colors (red, green,
   white, blue and yellow) and one bicolor
   (red/green).
•  Resistant to shock and vibration
•  Pilot lights feature a large lens for a wide
    viewing angle
•  Maximum installation torque: 221 ft-lb
   (300 N-m)
•  LED Life Expectancy: Approx. 50,000 hours
•  2 voltage options: 12VAC/DC and 24VAC/DC
•  RoHS and REACH Compliant
LED
COLOR
OPTIONS
MOUNTING
HOLE
Ø 22mm
•  Designed for extreme harsh and outdoor
   environments.
•  For panel hole diameter: 0.88" (22mm)
IP65
•  CE and CCC Mark Approvals
•  “Double D” mounting hole prevent any rotation
    of the Pilot Light while the nut is being installed.
Installation Diagrams
The PCL22 Series is available in a range of standard features and options.
To specify your Panel Mount Indicator, select one option from each column.
Product Termination
22
Pilot
Compact
Light
Color
LED
Illumination
Type
Mounting
Hole Voltage
PC L B
Red
White
Yellow
Blue
Green
Red/Green
100
400
500
600
700
150
12V
24V
12VAC/VDC
24VAC/VDC
22
Part Numbers                   Color/Voltage
PCL2212V100B  Red/12V
PCL2212V400B  White/12V
PCL2212V500B  Green/12V
PCL2212V600B  Blue/12V
PCL2212V700B  Yellow/12V
PCL2212V150B  Red/Green/12V
PCL2224V100B  Red/24V
PCL2224V400B  White/24V
PCL2224V500B  Green/24V
PCL2224V600B  Blue/24V
PCL2224V700B  Yellow/24V
PCL2224V150B  Red/Green/24V
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in [millimeters] inches.
2. The specifications, characteristics and technical data described in the datasheet are subject to
    change without prior notice.
22 mm
Screw Block
Minimum Distance Required Between Mounting Holes
2
your first call for illuminated components www.vcclite.com 1.800.522.5546
05/17 Rev 1
Ordering Data
22.3
.88
30
1.18  MIN
30
1.18 MIN
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in [millimeters] inches.
2. Tolerance is ± 0.4 mm or ±0.02 in.
3. The specifications, characteristics and technical data described in the datasheet are subject to
    change without prior notice.
Double D mounting holes for ease of installation
3
your first call for illuminated components www.vcclite.com 1.800.522.5546
05/17 Rev 1
Product Dimensions
1.16
29.5
20.3
0.80 0.80
 0.53
13.4
10.0
0.39
20.2
29.2
1.15
WASHER
THREAD M22 X 1.5
V C
 C
PC
L22
AC
/D
C
  XXV
MAX. TORQUE
ON SCREWS
1.25 ft-lbf (1.7 N-m)
RED
GREENCOMMON
Recommended Mounting Holes
22.3
0.88
22.3
0.88
20.6
0.81
Si
ng
le
 C
ol
or
:
[5
0.
3]
 1
.9
8
Bi
-C
ol
or
:
[4
7.
0]
 1
.8
5
Part Numbers
PCL22V100B
PCL22V400B
PCL22V500B
PCL22V600B
PCL22V700B
PCL22V150B
Color
Red
White
Green
Blue
Yellow
Red/Green
Viewing Angle
110°
110°
110°
110°
110°
110°
Luminosity (mcd)
≥75
≥75
≥75
≥75
≥75
≥75
Wavelength (nm)
620-630
445-450
515-517
462-465
585-588
620-630/515-517
4
your first call for illuminated components www.vcclite.com 1.800.522.5546
 05/17 Rev 1
Product Specifications
Materials
Housing
Lens
Diffuser
Black Polyamide 66
UL 94 V-0
Acetal UL94 HB
Transparent Polycarbonate
UL94 V-2
Installation Specifications
Mounting
Hole
Screw Block
Bolt Torque
Required
0.880”
(22.3 mm)
 max. torque: 1.25 ft-lbf
(1.7 Nm)
Panel
Thickness
0.039” - 0.255”
(1mm - 6.5mm)
Electrical Specifications
Wattage 0.6W (for 12V Devices)
1.2W (for 24V Devices)
Temperature Specifications
Operating
Temperature
Storage
Temperature
-25oC to +55oC
-13oF to +131oF
-25oC to +55oC
-13oF to +131oF
50mA (max.)Operating Current
Mounting
Torque
(max.)
221 ft-lbs (300 N-m)Frequency 50-60Hz
Optical Ratings:
Compliances and Approvals
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);
- Экспресс доставка в любую точку России;
- Помощь Конструкторского Отдела и консультации квалифицированных инженеров;
- Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;
- Поставка электронных компонентов под контролем ВП;
- Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 9001;
- При необходимости вся продукция военного и аэрокосмического назначения проходит
испытания и сертификацию в лаборатории (по согласованию с заказчиком);
- Поставка специализированных компонентов военного и аэрокосмического уровня качества
(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics  и др.);
«JONHON» (основан в 1970 г.)
Разъемы специального, военного и аэрокосмического
назначения:
(Применяются в военной, авиационной, аэрокосмической,
морской, железнодорожной, горно- и нефтедобывающей
отраслях промышленности)
«FORSTAR» (основан в 1998 г.)
ВЧ соединители, коаксиальные кабели,
кабельные сборки и микроволновые компоненты:
(Применяются в телекоммуникациях гражданского и
специального назначения, в средствах связи, РЛС, а так же
военной, авиационной и аэрокосмической отраслях
промышленности).
Телефон:    8 (812) 309-75-97 (многоканальный)
Факс:           8 (812) 320-03-32
Электронная почта:    ocean@oceanchips.ru
Web:      http://oceanchips.ru/
Адрес:   198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, д. 2, корп. 4, лит. А